
 

 

 

 

                                              

DETAILS OF STAFF in R/O ABHILASHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, NER CHOWK, MANDI H.P 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Designation Aadhar No. Qualification Date of 

joining/ 

Salary 

payment 

bank 

statement 

till date 

Regular (R)/ 

Adhoc (A)/ 

Contract (C)/ 

Visiting (V)/ 

Guest (G) 

University 

Ratification Status 

Yes/ No If Yes letter 

No. and Date 

1 Dr. 

Bhupendra 

Tomar  

Principal  741233421487 M. Pharmacy, 

Ph.D. 

17-05-2018 Regular  No 

2 Mrs. 

Geetanjali 

Saini 

Associate 

Professor  

242867984124 M. Pharmacy 

Ph.D. Pursuing   

17-05-2018 Regular  Yes 

3 Mr. Ravi 

Shanker 

Yadav 

Associate 

Professor  

721705678001 M. Pharmacy, 

Ph.D. Pursuing  

04-01-2018 Regular  Yes  

4 Ms. Shweta 

Saini 

Associate 

Professor  

685794113035 M. Pharmacy 29-07-2017 Regular  Yes  

5 Ms. Deepika 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor  

888898280150 M. Pharmacy, 

Ph.D. Pursuing  

21-08-2012 Regular  Yes 

6 Mr. Pratap 

Singh 

Associate 

Professor  

804023706996 M. Pharmacy  02-01-2017 Regular  Yes  

7 Ms. Swati Associate  

Professor  

617066183961 M. Pharmacy 22-07-2019 Regular  Yes 

8 Ms. Pooja 

Chauhan 

Assistant 

Professor 

499308322747 M. Pharmacy 28-07-2018 Regular  Yes  

9 Ms. Kiran 

Kumari 

Assistant 

Professor  

401454008179 M. Pharmacy 01-01-2016 Regular Yes 
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10 MsSwati 

Thakur 

Assistant 

Professor  

581540507695 M. Pharmacy 11-02-2021 Regular NO 

11 Ms. Babita 

Thakur 

Assistant 

Professor  

630593547197 M. Pharmacy 06-01-2018 Regular Yes 

12 Ms. Ankita 

Sharma 

Assistant 

Professor  

925043671619 M. Pharmacy 01-08-2016 Regular  Yes 

13 Ms. Anchal 

Sharma 

Assistant 

Professor  

712905627528 M. Pharmacy 01-09-2016 Regular Yes 

14 Mr. 

Karanveer 

Assistant 

Professor 

915329620577 M. Pharmacy 01-02-2020 Regular NO 

15 Ms. Shivalika Assistant 

Professor  

241776053233 M. Pharmacy 01-07 2017 Regular  Yes 

16 Ms. Jyoti 

Thakur 

Assistant 

Professor  

754014825992 M. Pharmacy  15-07-2019 Regular  Yes 

17 Ms. Pooja 

Sharma  

Assistant 

Professor  

327336537438 M. Pharmacy 15-07-2019 Regular  Yes 

18 Ms. Vandana Assistant 

Professor  

318496726751 M. Pharmacy 16-07-2019 Regular  No 

19 Mr. Aman 

Kumar 

Assistant 

Professor 

725143371616 M. Pharmacy 01-02-2020 Regular No 

20 Mr. 

Malvinder 

Assistant 

Professor 

974947348145 M. Pharmacy 01/02/2020 Regular No 

21 Mr. Hitesh Assistant 

Professor 

439593545196 M-Pharm 01/02/2020 Regular No 

22 Ms. Shalini  Assistant 

Professor  

302611353659 M. Pharmacy 14-09-20 Regular  No 

23 Ms. Ruma 

Devi 

Assistant 

Professor  

878799252928 M.A., B.Ed., 

M.Ed. 

10-08-2018 Regular  Yes 

24 Mr. Sushil 

Prasad 

Assistant 

Professor  

886797215254 M.Sc, M.Phill., 

Ph.D. Persuing  

05-08-2010 Regular No 

25 Ms. Akriti 

Vyas 

Assistant 

Professor 

256278019255 M.Tech  

Computer 

Science 

10/02/2020 Regular No 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                             Non-Teaching Supporting Staff 

Sr. No. Name Designation Aadhar No. Date of joining/ 

Salary payment 

bank statement 

till date 

Regular/ Adhoc / 

Contract / 

 

1 Ms. Manisha Lab. Attendant  551855653916 03-09-2012 Regular 

2 Ms. Neelam  Lab. Attendant  497260150795 01-02-2016 Regular 

3 Ms. Rajia Lab. Attendant  304854240302 10-08-2018 Regular 

4 Mr. Lokesh Lab. Attendant  409281007906 09-09-2013 Regular 

5 Ms. Urmila  Lab. Attendant  853118309640 02-02-2018 Regular 

7 Mr. Sevak Ram Store Incharge  871017056164 01-09-2007 Regular 

 

Non-Teaching Supporting Staff 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Designation Aadhar No. Date of joining/ 

Salary payment 

bank statement 

till date 

Regular/ Adhoc / 

Contract / 

 

1 Ms. Dama Devi Librarian  467504795798 02-07-2012 Regular 

2 Ms. Chinta Devi Accountant  299144055701 10-12-2018 Regular 

3 Mrs. Reena  Receptionist  459408801080 10-08-2008 Regular 

4 Mrs. Lakshmi P.R.O. 666829410353 20-03-2015 Regular 

5 Ms. Nisha Kumari Clerk 779416053968 21-01-2019 Regular 
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6 Ms. Kanta Devi Peon 77514549459   

7 Ms. Kanchan Devi Peon 206907384036 06-08-2019 Regular 

8 Ms. Kusum Devi  Peon 466593598840 07-03-2019 Regular 

9 Ms. Nirmala Devi Peon 268304905163 06-03-2018 Regular 

10 Ms. Kamla Devi  Peon 629236173445 05-02-2020 Regular 

11 Mr. Madan Gardner 2139946581649 02-12-2019 Regular 

 

 

 

 

 

                


